Broadway Gymnastics Center
First Day of Classes is AUGUST 14, 2023

Walker to 3 yvears old (starts on November 1, 2023)

Mommy and Me

Mommy and Me

4 - 5 years old

Twinkle Stars

Girls&Boys 45 min

Girls&Boys 45 min

Girls&Boys 45 min

6 - 8 years old GIRLS

Rising Stars
Rising Stars™*

Rising Stars

Rising Stars

9 - 11 years old GIRLS

Show Stars

Show Stars

Show Stars™®

Show Stars

Girls 60 min Beginners
*Evaluation by . . Intermediate
irl min
coach is needed Eiirtls €O Advance
Girls 60 Mmin Beginners
Girls 60 min Intermediate
Girls 60 min Beginners
Girls 60 min Intermediate
. N Beginners
Girls 60 min

Intermediate
Beginners

12+ years old GIRLS

Super Stars

Super Stars

18+ years old
Adult Tumbling Class

6 - 11 years old
Super Boyz
Super Boyz

PreTeam™

Private Lessons
Monday
Tuesday

Wednesday
Thursday

Girls 60 min )
Intermediate
*Evaluation by _ _ Intermediate
coach is needed Syl 0 R Advance
Girls 62 min Beginners
Intermediate
Girls 60 min Beginners
Intermediate
Girls 60 min Beginners
Intermediate
Coed 60 min All levels
Boys 60 min Beginners
Boys 60 min Beginners
- .
Evalu.at/on by Boys 120 min Intermediate
coach is needed
6:30 PM 30 minutes
3:00 PM 30 minutes
4:00 PM 30 minutes
3:30 PM 30 minutes
4:30 PM 30 minutes

Homeschool Class (6 - 12 years old)

Wednesday
Wednesday

2:00 PM 60 minutes
3:00 PM 60 minutes

Intermediate

Monday
Tuesday

Tuesday

Monday
Tuesday

Wednesday
Wednesday
Thursday
Thursday

Monday
Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Monday

Thursday

Thursday

Monday
Thursday
Friday

Al

Levels
Al
Al

Levels

Levels
All Levels
Al

Levels

All Levels
All Levels

3:30
10:30

4:00

6:00

4:00
4:00
4:00
4:00

4:00
5:00

6:00

4:00

5:00
5:30

5:30

4:30
4:30
5:00

PM
AM

PM

PM

PM

PM
PM
PM
PM

PM
PM

PM

PM

PM
PM

PM

PM
PM
PM

Excel Program and Compulsory Girls 120 min Advance Tuesday 4:30 PM

4 hours / week Girls 120 min '”fg\rge:‘:i:te Wednesday 4:30 PM
BOYS®" Team Practice 6+ yo
Pre-Team 120 min Friday 5:00 PM
Level 3 6 hours/week 180 min 5:00 PM Monday & Wednesday or Monday & Thursday
Level 4 9 hours/week 180 min 5:00 PM Tuesday, Wednesday, Thursday,
Level 5 12 hours/week 180 min 5:00 PM Monday, Tuesday, Wednesday, Thursday
** Subject to change 7Z/17/2023




