Broadway Gymnastics Center

First Day of Classes is AUGUST 14, 2023

	rs old (star	ts on Novembe	er 1, 2023)		
Mommy and Me		Girls&Boys	45 min	,	Monday	3:30 PM
Mommy and Me		Girls&Boys	45 min		Tuesday	10:30 AM
·						
4 - 5 years old						
Twinkle Stars		Girls&Boys	45 min		Tuesday	4:00 PM
6 - 8 years old (GIRLS					
Rising Stars		Girls	60 min	Beginners	Monday	4:00 PM
Rising Stars*	*Evaluation by coach is needed	Girls	60 min	Intermediate Advance	Tuesday	6:00 PM
Rising Stars		Girls	60 min	Beginners	Wednesday	4:00 PM
		Girls	60 min	Intermediate	Wednesday	4:00 PM
Rising Stars		Girls	60 min	Beginners	Thursday	4:00 PM
		Girls	60 min	Intermediate	Thursday	4:00 PM
9 - 11 years old	GIRLS					
Show Stars		Girls	60 min	Beginners Intermediate	Monday	4:00 PM
Show Stars		Girls	60 min	Beginners	Monday	5:00 PM
Show Stars*	*Evaluation by coach is needed	Girls	60 min	Intermediate Advance	Tuesday	6:00 PM
Show Stars		Girls	62 min	Beginners Intermediate	Wednesday	4:00 PM
12+ years old G	BIRLS					
Super Stars		Girls	60 min	Beginners Intermediate	Monday	5:00 PM
Super Stars		Girls	60 min	Beginners Intermediate	Thursday	5:30 PM
18+ years old						
Adult Tumbling Class		Coed	60 min	All levels	Thursday	5:30 PM
6 - 11 years old	d BOYS					
Super Boyz		Boys	60 min	Beginners	Monday	4:30 PM
Super Boyz		Boys	60 min	Beginners	Thursday	4:30 PM
PreTeam*	*Evaluation by coach is needed	Boys	120 min	Intermediate	Friday	5:00 PM
Private Lesson	S					
Monday						
		6:30	PM	30 minutes	All Levels	
Tuesday		6:30 3:00		30 minutes 30 minutes	All Levels All Levels	
Wednesday			PM			
-		3:00	PM PM	30 minutes	All Levels All Levels All Levels	
Wednesday		3:00 4:00	PM PM PM	30 minutes 30 minutes	All Levels All Levels	
Wednesday Thursday Homeschool Cla	<mark>ass (6 -</mark>	3:00 4:00 3:30 4:30 12 years	PM PM PM PM	30 minutes 30 minutes 30 minutes	All Levels All Levels All Levels All Levels	
Wednesday Thursday Homeschool Cla Wednesday	<mark>ass (6 -</mark>	3:00 4:00 3:30 4:30 12 years 2:00	PM PM PM PM 5 Old) PM	30 minutes 30 minutes 30 minutes 30 minutes 60 minutes	All Levels All Levels All Levels All Levels All Levels	
Wednesday Thursday Homeschool Cla	<mark>ass (6 -</mark>	3:00 4:00 3:30 4:30 12 years	PM PM PM PM 5 Old) PM	30 minutes 30 minutes 30 minutes 30 minutes	All Levels All Levels All Levels All Levels	
Wednesday Thursday Homeschool Cla Wednesday		3:00 4:00 3:30 4:30 12 years 2:00 3:00	PM PM PM PM 5 Old) PM	30 minutes 30 minutes 30 minutes 30 minutes 60 minutes 60 minutes	All Levels All Levels All Levels All Levels All Levels	
Wednesday Thursday Homeschool Cla Wednesday Wednesday	ractice 6	3:00 4:00 3:30 4:30 12 years 2:00 3:00	PM PM PM PM 5 Old) PM	30 minutes 30 minutes 30 minutes 30 minutes 60 minutes 60 minutes	All Levels All Levels All Levels All Levels All Levels	4:30 PM
Wednesday Thursday Homeschool Cla Wednesday Wednesday GIRLS' Team Pi	ractice 6 [.] mpulsory	3:00 4:00 3:30 4:30 12 years 2:00 3:00 + yo	PM PM PM PM 5 old) PM PM	30 minutes 30 minutes 30 minutes 30 minutes 60 minutes 60 minutes	All Levels All Levels All Levels All Levels All Levels All Levels	4:30 PM 4:30 PM
Wednesday Thursday Homeschool Cla Wednesday Wednesday GIRLS' Team Pi Excel Program and Cor	r actice 6 mpulsory eek	3:00 4:00 3:30 4:30 12 years 2:00 3:00 + yo Girls Girls	PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM	30 minutes 30 minutes 30 minutes 30 minutes 60 minutes 60 minutes	All Levels All Levels All Levels All Levels All Levels All Levels Tuesday	
Wednesday Thursday Homeschool Cla Wednesday Wednesday GIRLS' Team Pi Excel Program and Con 4 hours / we	r actice 6 mpulsory eek	3:00 4:00 3:30 4:30 12 years 2:00 3:00 + yo Girls Girls	PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM	30 minutes 30 minutes 30 minutes 30 minutes 60 minutes 60 minutes	All Levels All Levels All Levels All Levels All Levels All Levels Tuesday	
Wednesday Thursday Homeschool Cla Wednesday Wednesday GIRLS' Team Pr Excel Program and Con 4 hours / we BOYS' Team Pr	r actice 6 mpulsory eek	3:00 4:00 3:30 4:30 12 years 2:00 3:00 + yo Girls Girls Girls	PM PM PM PM PM PM 120 min 120 min	30 minutes 30 minutes 30 minutes 30 minutes 60 minutes 60 minutes	All Levels All Levels All Levels All Levels All Levels Tuesday Wednesday	4:30 PM
Wednesday Thursday Homeschool Cla Wednesday Wednesday GIRLS' Team Pr Excel Program and Cor 4 hours / we BOYS' Team Pr Pre-Team	ractice 6 mpulsory eek actice 6+	3:00 4:00 3:30 4:30 12 years 2:00 3:00 • yo Girls Girls Girls	PM PM PM PM PM PM 120 min 120 min 120 min 120 min	30 minutes 30 minutes 30 minutes 30 minutes 60 minutes 60 minutes Intermediate Advance Intermediate Advance	All Levels All Levels All Levels All Levels All Levels Tuesday Wednesday	4:30 PM 5:00 PM r Monday & Thursday

** Subject to change

7/17/2023